
3 TOMAS

250V
10 A

GRAN RESISTENCIA
A IMPACTOS

DISEÑO
ERGONÓMICO

MATERIAL
TERMOESTABLE

ABSABS

NEGRO
NARANJA

FORMATO BLANCO BLANCO
TURQUESA

BLANCO
NARANJA

PACK

SIN CABLE

1,5 MTS

2,5 MTS

5 MTS

Z300NN

Z301NN

Z302NN

Z303NN

Z300BB

Z301BB

Z302BB

Z303BB

Z300BT

Z301BT

Z302BT

Z303BT

Z300BN

Z301BN

Z302BN

Z303BN

14 u.

20 u.

20 u.

16 u.



3 TOMAS

@starbox.electric @starbox.electric info@starbox.com.ar

BORNERA
TRIPOLAR

PRENSACABLE
AJUSTABLE

CONTACTO DE
BRONCE

MATERIAL
ABS


